
2020-2021 Methodist University Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Jun 1, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 8-13   Conf: 3-2   Home: 5-6   Away: 2-7   Neutral: 1-0
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Altmeyer, Scott 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-1 0-0
Aney, Nick 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-1 0-0
Angradi, Alec 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Bajoit, Hunter 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Baker, Coleman 4-6 4-6 0-0 3-0 – – 1-1 0-3 1-1 2-1 L 1 4-3 0-0 0-0
Bitzberger, Harrison 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 – 1-2 – L 2 1-4 0-0 0-0
Blanco, Henry 4-4 4-4 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-1 1-0 2-2 – – W 1 4-4 0-0 0-0
Cassone, Hayden 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-1 0-0
Castillo-sanchez, S. 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Cianciola, Tim 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-1 0-0
Coramutla, Anupreeth 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Edwards, Brent 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 – 0-1 0-1 W 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Figueroa, Jorge 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Findley, Owen 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-2 – 2-2 L 2 2-4 0-0 0-0
Gorelik, Isaac 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-1 0-0
Harner, Trent 7-6 7-6 0-0 2-2 – 1-3 6-3 – – – W 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Hillis, Ethan 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 3-1 0-1 0-0
Holloway, Hayden 2-4 2-4 0-0 1-0 1-0 0-3 1-0 – – 0-1 W 1 2-4 0-0 0-0
Hutchison, Moses 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-1 0-0
Joshi, Vishnu 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 2-1 0-1 0-0
Kam, Arturo 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 1-0 0-0
Kieft, Spencer 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 – 1-1 – L 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Klinek, Kyle 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Krimbill, Cameron 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Laney, Luke 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-2 – 0-1 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Lillenthal, Noah 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Macey, Jake 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Martinez, Carlos 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-1 0-0
McNamara, Quinn 3-5 3-5 0-0 0-1 – – 0-2 2-0 0-1 1-2 W 1 3-5 0-0 0-0
Motlojoa, Kukutla 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-1 0-0
Murray, Henry 3-8 3-8 0-0 1-2 – 3-6 0-1 0-1 – – L 3 3-4 0-0 0-0
Rogers, AJ 3-5 3-5 0-0 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-1 0-1 1-1 1-0 W 1 3-3 0-0 0-0
Sorkin, Boris 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 2-1 0-1 0-0
Stolmeijer, E.J. 2-8 2-8 0-0 1-1 0-2 0-1 – 0-2 2-2 0-1 L 2 2-6 0-0 0-0
Tewari, Samir 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Theron, Jordan 12-4 12-3 0-1 4-0 12-3 – – – – – L 1 8-2 0-1 0-0
Vithoontien, Leo 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 1-0 0-0
Warlick, Bridger 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 – 1-0 – – – 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Wilfong, Hayden 3-5 3-5 0-0 1-1 – – – 1-2 2-2 0-1 W 1 2-3 0-0 0-0
Total 63-90 50-72 13-18 17-9 14-7 6-15 10-11 5-15 8-12 7-12 – – 2-12 0-0
Percentage .412 .410 .419 .654 .667 .286 .476 .250 .400 .368 – – .143 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Baker, Coleman/Harner, Trent 3-7 3-7 0-0 1-1 1-2 2-5 – L 3 3-7 0-0 0-0
Bitzberger, Harrison/Kieft, Spencer 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Bitzberger, Harrison/Laney, Luke 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Blanco, Henry /McNamara, Quinn 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Findley, Owen /Kieft, Spencer 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Findley, Owen /Tewari, Samir 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Klinek, Kyle/Kieft, Spencer 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lycan, Alex /Tewari, Samir 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – – 2-1 L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Murray, Henry/Laney, Luke 6-2 6-2 0-0 1-1 1-0 3-2 2-0 W 1 6-2 0-0 0-0
Rogers, AJ/Stolmeijer, E.J. 3-5 3-5 0-0 2-0 0-2 2-1 1-2 W 1 3-5 0-0 0-0
Wilfong, Hayden/Alikhani, Kayhahn 5-4 5-4 0-0 1-1 1-1 1-0 3-3 W 4 5-4 0-0 0-0
Edwards, Brent/Warlick, Bridger 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Holloway, Hayden/Findley, Owen 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Holloway, Hayden/Kieft, Spencer 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Holloway, Hayden/Theron, Jordan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Theron, Jordan/McNamara, Quinn 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0



Theron, Jordan/Newsome, Patrick 4-6 4-6 0-0 1-1 4-6 – – L 4 4-6 0-0 0-0
Acosta, Jhonny/Vallejo, Juan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Blonquist, Daniel/Dias, Marcos 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Budde, Alex/Aney, Nick 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hopper, James/Chen, Matthew 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Kam, Arturo/Chung, Calvin 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lemaitre, Luke/Leach, Will 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Mitchell, Ben/Lillenthal, Noah 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 1-0 0-0
Mora, Antonio/Cassone, Hayden 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Schneider, Cole/Motlojoa, Nyathi 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Strause, Alec/Macy, Ryan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Tzeng, Adam/Chen, Jeff 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Vithoontien, Leo/Zuczek, Xander 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 1-0 0-0
Total 32-43 25-35 7-8 7-5 8-13 9-11 8-11 – – 2-0 0-0
Percentage .427 .417 .467 .583 .381 .450 .421 – – 1.000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Baker, Coleman 3-7 3-7 0-0 1-1 1-2 2-5 – L 3 3-4 0-0 0-0
Bitzberger, Harrison 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Blanco, Henry 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Findley, Owen 2-1 2-1 0-0 1-0 1-0 1-1 – W 2 2-1 0-0 0-0
Harner, Trent 3-7 3-7 0-0 1-1 1-2 2-5 – L 3 3-4 0-0 0-0
Kieft, Spencer 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-2 L 4 0-4 0-0 0-0
Klinek, Kyle 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Laney, Luke 6-3 6-3 0-0 1-1 1-0 3-2 2-1 W 1 5-3 0-0 0-0
Lycan, Alex 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – – 2-1 L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
McNamara, Quinn 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Murray, Henry 6-2 6-2 0-0 1-1 1-0 3-2 2-0 W 1 5-2 0-0 0-0
Newsome, Patrick 4-6 4-6 0-0 1-1 4-6 – – L 4 4-6 0-0 0-0
Rogers, AJ 3-5 3-5 0-0 2-0 0-2 2-1 1-2 W 1 2-3 0-0 0-0
Stolmeijer, E.J. 3-5 3-5 0-0 2-0 0-2 2-1 1-2 W 1 2-4 0-0 0-0
Tewari, Samir 3-1 3-1 0-0 1-0 1-0 – 2-1 W 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Wilfong, Hayden 5-4 5-4 0-0 1-1 1-1 1-0 3-3 W 4 5-3 0-0 0-0
Edwards, Brent 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Holloway, Hayden 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 0-1 L 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Theron, Jordan 4-8 4-8 0-0 1-2 4-6 0-1 0-1 L 6 1-6 0-0 0-0
Warlick, Bridger 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Alikhani, Kayhahn 5-4 5-4 0-0 1-1 1-1 1-0 3-3 W 4 5-4 0-0 0-0
Acosta, Jhonny 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Aney, Nick 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Blonquist, Daniel 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Budde, Alex 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Cassone, Hayden 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Chen, Jeff 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Chen, Matthew 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Chung, Calvin 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Dias, Marcos 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hopper, James 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Kam, Arturo 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Leach, Will 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Lemaitre, Luke 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Lillenthal, Noah 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 1-0 0-0
Macy, Ryan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Mitchell, Ben 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 1-0 0-0
Mora, Antonio 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Motlojoa, Nyathi 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Schneider, Cole 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Strause, Alec 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Tzeng, Adam 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Vallejo, Juan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Vithoontien, Leo 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 1-0 0-0
Zuczek, Xander 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 1-0 0-0
Total 32-43 25-35 7-8 7-5 8-13 9-11 8-11 – – 2-0 0-0
Percentage .427 .417 .467 .583 .381 .450 .421 – – 1.000 .000



2020-2021 Methodist University Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Jun 1, 2021)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
2/4/21 at The Citadel L 3-6 0-1 0-0 W L L L L L W L W
2/20/21 at Univ. of Mount Olive L 1-6 0-3 0-0 L L L L W L W L L
2/20/21 THE CITADEL L 0-9 0-2 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/20/21 THE CITADEL L 1-8 30-4 0-0 L L L L L L L W L
2/25/21 at Barton College L 2-5 0-5 0-0 W L W L L L L L L
2/25/21 at Barton College L 1-6 0-6 0-0 W L L L L L L L L
2/26/21 at Univ. of Richmond L 0-7 0-7 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
3/7/21 PIEDMONT W 9-0 1-7 0-0 W W W W W W W W W

3/13/21 WILLIAM PEACE UNIVERSITY W 9-0

2-7 (1-
0 USA
So.) 0-0 W W W W W W W W W

3/14/21 at William Peace University W 7-2 3-7 0-0 L W W W W W L W W
3/21/21 at Averett L 3-6 3-8 1-1 W L L L L W L W L
3/27/21 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON L 0-9 3-9 1-1 L L L L L L L L L
3/28/21 LENOIR-RHYNE UNIVERSITY W 6-3 4-9 1-1 W L L W W W L W W
3/30/21 NC WESLEYAN L 4-5 4-10 1-1 W W W L L L W L L
3/30/21 NC WESLEYAN L 1-8 4-11 1-1 L L L L L L W L L
4/3/21 SOUTHERN VIRGINIA L 3-6 4-12 1-1 W L W L L L L L W

4/3/21 PFEIFFER W 9-0

5-12
(2-1
USA
So.) 1-1 W W W W W W W W W

4/9/21 vs Virginia Wesleyan University W 6-3 1-1 W L W L W W L W W
4/17/21 at NC Wesleyan L 1-8 6-13 2-2 Wr L L L L L L L L
4/18/21 MARY BALDWIN W 9-0 7-13 3-2 W W W W W W W W W
4/18/21 at Guilford Quakers W 6-3 8-13 3-2 W L W L W W L W W

05/28-
30/2021

2021 NCAA D-III Individ.
Championships - Chattanooga,
Tenn.


